
Quadtrac 600 - 4wd
Tractor (04/11 -

01/16)

37 - Hitches,
Drawbars &

Implement Couplings

37.100.04 - Drawbar
- Category 5, With
Three Point Hitch



Variants
-

Model Information
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

Serial Number ranges
-

Production Dates
-

# Part # Part Name Description Qty

1 84284081 3 POINT HITCH Mount 1

2 827-24160 BOLT Hex, M24 x 3 x 160mm, Cl
10.9

- 6

3 829-1424 NUT M24, Cl 10 - 6

4 896-11024 WASHER 26mm ID x 44mm OD
x 5mm Thk

- 12

5 84354262 PLATE Drawbar Support 2

6 84354264 SUPPORT Hammerstrap 1

7 87524463 SPACER 54mm ID x 76.2mm OD
x 76mm L

Drawbar 1

8 87317191 WASHER 51.56mm ID x 76.3mm
OD x 6.35mm Thk

2.019 X 3.003 X .25 IN HDN
ZND

1

9 87524404 PIN 50.65mm OD x 252mm L Flag 1

10 70-5967T1 SPACER 16.7mm ID x 22.2mm
OD x 11.2mm

22mm OD x 17mm ID x 11 1

11 496-21066 WASHER 16.6mm ID x 33.5mm
OD x 3.8mm Thk

- 1

12 627-16040 BOLT Hex, M16 x 2 x 40mm, Cl
10.9, Full Thd

- 1

13 84316418 DRAWBAR Category 5, Incl 14 - 21 1



# Part # Part Name Description Qty

13 47411243 DRAWBAR Category 5, Incl 14 - 21 1

14 84316416 DRAWBAR Flat, Cat 5 1

14 47416661 DRAWBAR Flat, Cat 5 1

15 84316415 HITCH Hammerstrap Assy, Cat 5 1

16 84316413 PIN 11.13mm OD Hitch, Trigger, Cat 5 1

17 84316412 MOUNT Safety Chain Plate 1

18 896-15020 WASHER 22mm ID x 44mm OD
x 5mm Thk

- 6

19 827-20150 BOLT Hex, M20 x 2.5 x 150mm,
Cl 10.9

- 6

20 84316411 PIN Hitch, Cat 5 1

21 84316409 RETAINER Click Pin 1

22 84316408 KIT Drawbar, Category 5 To
Category 4, Incl 23 - 28, No

1

23 84316406 BUSHING 52.25mm ID x
85.75mm OD x 83mm L

Bushing, Cat 5 To Cat 4 1

23 47411244 BUSHING 52.25mm ID x
85.25mm OD x 74.5mm L

Bushing, Cat 5 to Cat 4 1

24 84316407 CONVERTER Plate, Cat 5 To Cat 4 1

25 896-15012 WASHER 13.5mm ID x 28mm
OD x 4mm Thk

- 3

26 627-12040 BOLT Hex, M12 x 1.75 x 40mm,
Cl 10.9, Full Thd

- 3

27 84316401 PIN Hitch, Cat 5 To Cat 4 1

28 87522067 LOCK PIN 11.5mm OD Retaining 1


